
Intenim Technologies Pvt Ltd  
Unit-1007-1008A, Welldone Tech Park, Sector-48,  

Sohna Road, Gurgaon, Haryana-122018  
Payslip for the Month of February, 2025  

Employee Pay Summary  
Employee Name  
Designation  

:  Sahil(ITPL0424)   
:  Associate  
:  BFSI   Department  

Date of Joining  
Location  

:  22-05-2024   
: Gurgaon  

Effective Work Day  
Days In Month  
EARNINGS  
Basic Salary  
HRA  

: 28  
28  : LOP   : 0

Full   Actual  
₹15,000.00  
₹7,500.00  
₹1,600.00  
₹1,250.00  
₹4,650.00  
₹30,000.00  

₹15,000.00  
₹7,500.00  
₹1,600.00  
₹1,250.00  
₹4,650.00  
₹30,000.00  

₹600  

Convyeance  
Medical Allowance  
Special  Allowance   
Total  Earnings   
TDS  
Net Payout   ₹29,400  
NET Pay for the month (Total Earnings-Total Deductions) : 29,400  
(Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Only )  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.  


