



Intenim Technologies Pvt Ltd

Unit-1007-1008A, Welldone Tech Park, Sector-48,

Sohna Road, Gurgaon, Haryana-122018

Payslip for the Month of February, 2025

Employee Pay Summary

Employee Name : Sahil(ITPL0424)

Designation : Associate

Department : BFSI

Date of Joining : 22-05-2024

Location : Gurgaon

Effective Work Day : 28

Days In Month : 28 LOP : 0

EARNINGS	Full	Actual
Basic Salary	₹15,000.00	₹15,000.00
HRA	₹7,500.00	₹7,500.00
Conveyance	₹1,600.00	₹1,600.00
Medical Allowance	₹1,250.00	₹1,250.00
Special Allowance	₹4,650.00	₹4,650.00
Total Earnings	₹30,000.00	₹30,000.00
TDS		₹600
Net Payout		₹29,400

NET Pay for the month (Total Earnings-Total Deductions) : 29,400

(Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.